The Incon 212-01 wall sconce features a subtle design that blends
seamlessly into any setting. It offers on-site adjustment of three
color temperatures (3000K/4000K/5000K) and four lumen
outputs, enhancing flexibility for installation and stocking. Perfect
for lighting walkways, stairways, and entrance doors in
commercial, multi-family, and residential spaces for safety,
security, and accent lighting.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

SETTING
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 212-01-36W-27V-3CCT-D-P
Fixture Type
212-01
Wattage Voltage
3CCT    Adjustable color
            temperature
CCT Finish
36W 27V  120-277V D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Photocell (Optiona)
P   Photocell included
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD  With Adjustment Dial
PHOTOMETRICS
60°
0
180
9090
4545
135135
Wall sconce light
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Updated
date: 10-25-2024
P: 407.323.5630           sales@inconlighting.com
Incon Lighting
5481 Bryant Ave South, Sanford FL 32772